ZXCT1107Q/ 1109Q/ 1110Q
Document number: DS37002  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 17
March 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
ZXCT1107Q, ZXCT1109Q, ZXCT1110Q
A Product Line of

higher gains.   R1 is chosen to give a suitable bias current in D1 for the given supply voltage range.
Figure 5 400V Current Monitor
Ordering Information
Order Reference Package
(Note 11)
Package
Code
Identification
Code
Reel
Size
Quantity
Per Reel
Tape
Width
(mm)
Qualification
Grade
(Note 12)
ZXCT1107QSA-7 SOT23 SA 1107 7”, 180mm 3000 8 Automotive Grade
ZXCT1109QSA-7 SOT23 SA 1109 7”, 180mm 3000 8 Automotive Grade
ZXCT1110QW5-7 SOT25 W5 1110 7”, 180mm 3000 8 Automotive Grade
Notes: 11. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
  12. ZXCT1107Q/09Q/10Q have been qualified to AEC-Q100 grade 1 and is classified as “Automotive Grade” which supports PPAP documentation.
See ZXCT1107/09/10 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
ZXCT1107Q/ 1109Q/ 1110Q
Document number: DS37002  Rev. 1 - 2